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  13889 Farmers Mut Ins
Co Of NE NE 32,007,299 19.7513% 19.7513% 29,568,162 76,179,518 257.6404%

698 14850 North Star Mut Ins
Co MN 19,935,135 12.3017% 32.0531% 18,720,257 41,526,055 221.8242%

513 13773 Farm Bureau Prop
& Cas Ins Co IA 18,675,993 11.5247% 43.5778% 17,661,407 46,545,778 263.5451%

205 31445 De Smet Farm Mut
Ins Co Of SD SD 18,356,810 11.3278% 54.9056% 17,659,022 53,310,770 301.8897%

140 28223
Nationwide
Agribusiness Ins
Co

IA 14,514,040 8.9565% 63.8621% 13,131,938 17,780,160 135.3963%

176 25143 State Farm Fire &
Cas Co IL 11,262,278 6.9498% 70.8119% 10,963,788 34,149,914 311.4792%

111 25135 State Automobile
Mut Ins Co OH 8,666,866 5.3482% 76.1601% 8,013,403 21,943,971 273.8409%

473 19275 American Family
Mut Ins Co SI WI 7,550,400 4.6593% 80.8194% 7,222,538 11,725,034 162.3395%

214 19194 Farmers Alliance
Mut Ins Co KS 4,734,809 2.9218% 83.7412% 4,423,820 8,816,693 199.3004%

473 10386 American Family
Ins Co WI 4,579,762 2.8261% 86.5673% 3,794,291 20,878,938 550.2724%

8 16217 National Farmers
Union Prop & Cas NC 3,488,357 2.1526% 88.7199% 3,313,812 5,007,648 151.1144%

280 18988 Auto Owners Ins
Co MI 2,225,432 1.3733% 90.0932% 3,416,655 9,755,031 285.5141%

  14885 Northwest Gf Mut
Ins Co SD 2,133,683 1.3167% 91.4099% 2,036,899 4,693,160 230.4071%

3548 25666 Travelers Ind Co Of
Amer CT 1,706,468 1.053% 92.4629% 1,872,775 4,644,145 247.982%

513 27871 Western Agric Ins
Co IA 1,580,041 0.975% 93.438% 1,465,734 1,412,714 96.3827%

626 43575 Indemnity Ins Co
Of North Amer PA 1,507,518 0.9303% 94.3682% 1,615,712 2,930,378 181.3676%

280 32700 Owners Ins Co OH 1,485,868 0.9169% 95.2851% 2,114,038 6,509,641 307.9245%

  27766 Missouri Valley Mut
Ins Co SD 1,383,242 0.8536% 96.1387% 1,288,083 3,240,263 251.557%

111 24082 Ohio Security Ins
Co NH 1,307,704 0.807% 96.9457% 1,229,312 3,908,472 317.9398%

  11878 MutualAid
eXchange KS 872,539 0.5384% 97.4841% 841,732 3,182,538 378.094%

3548 25623 Phoenix Ins Co CT 594,835 0.3671% 97.8512% 425,048 748,167 176.0194%
  34606 Center Mut Ins Co ND 531,711 0.3281% 98.1793% 510,444 1,446,190 283.32%

3500 44270 American West Ins
Co ND 467,040 0.2882% 98.4675% 472,303 1,858,148 393.4229%

3548 25658 Travelers Ind Co CT 435,578 0.2688% 98.7363% 449,949 103,811 23.0717%
111 44393 West Amer Ins Co IN 365,723 0.2257% 98.962% 203,750 479,229 235.2044%
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  15455 Hutterian Brethren
Mut Ins Corp IL 342,456 0.2113% 99.1733% 342,456 17,830 5.2065%

111 24074 Ohio Cas Ins Co NH 336,713 0.2078% 99.3811% 329,484 243,678 73.9575%

3548 25615 Charter Oak Fire
Ins Co CT 282,874 0.1746% 99.5556% 283,622 423,277 149.2398%

111 24066 American Fire &
Cas Co NH 248,288 0.1532% 99.7089% 250,119 711,644 284.5222%

84 26344 Great Amer Assur
Co OH 130,865 0.0808% 99.7896% 58,503 250,274 427.7969%

4919 32670 Agraria Ins Co ND 122,466 0.0756% 99.8652% 80,030 163,607 204.4321%

3548 25674 Travelers Prop Cas
Co Of Amer CT 77,765 0.048% 99.9132% 117,604 780,571 663.7283%

84 16691 Great Amer Ins Co OH 56,504 0.0349% 99.948% 99,246 184,052 185.4503%

3548 25682 Travelers Ind Co Of
CT CT 27,580 0.017% 99.9651% 31,274 -5,705 -18.242%

785 38970 Markel Ins Co IL 26,588 0.0164% 99.9815% 26,707 111,109 416.0295%

4761 19615 American Reliable
Ins Co AZ 23,797 0.0147% 99.9962% 27,446 35,862 130.6638%

457 19801 Argonaut Ins Co IL 6,225 0.0038% 100% 5,616 -1,689 -30.0748%

807 19640 Columbia Natl Ins
Co NE 0 0% 100% 0 -1,337 0%

250 22586 Atlantic States Ins
Co PA 0 0% 100% 0 7,030 0%

111 19690 American Economy
Ins Co IN 0 0% 100% 0 655,846 0%

84 26832 Great Amer
Alliance Ins Co OH 0 0% 100% 0 -2,229 0%

796 39217 QBE Ins Corp PA 0 0% 100% 0 -25 0%
98 40045 Starnet Ins Co IA 0 0% 100% 0 -1 0%

84 22136 Great Amer Ins Co
of NY NY 0 0% 100% 11,247 -2,834 -25.1978%

761 21873 Firemans Fund Ins
Co IL 0 0% 100% 0 -102 0%

140 23787 Nationwide Mut Ins
Co OH 0 0% 100% 156 397 254.4872%

111 19704 American States
Ins Co IN 0 0% 100% 0 12,909 0%

228 24112 Westfield Ins Co OH 0 0% 100% 0 -44 0%

761 21881 National Surety
Corp IL 0 0% 100% -355 726 -204.507%

761 21857 American Ins Co OH 0 0% 100% 1,831 1,203 65.7018%

    50 Companies in
Report   162,051,252 100% 100% 154,079,858 386,362,415 250.7547%
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